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NEWARK, Del. - ‘Farmers
may want to hold up on further
gram sales until the fate of this
year’s corn and soybean crops is
determined,” says University of
Delaware Extension crops
marketing specialist Carl German.

Conditions a month ago in-
dicated a record corn crop, but the
picture has changed a lot since
then.

pect a considerable reduction in
the size of the estimated yield in
the nextreport.”

tor gram. This is about 2 percent
higher than lastyear. They planted
about 269,000acres ofsoybeans.

The June 26 gram stocks report
indicates corn supplies of 637,000
bushels stored on Delaware farms
as ot June 1-21 percent below the
year-earlier level of 800,000
bushels. Off-farm corn stocks
amounted to 2.76 million bushels -

16percent below lastyear.
The same report indicates

364,000 bushels of soybeans m
storage on Delaware farms - 45

percent below last year’s level of
660,000 bushels.

Soybean yields may also be
somewhat reduced, but it’s too
soon to look lor substantial
reductions in this crop. Ham could
still benefit this more drought-
resistant crop, says the specialist.

According to estimates of the
Delaware-Maryland Crop
Reporting Service, Delaware
farmers planted about 196,000
acres of com -188,000 acres of this

‘‘All of this suggests holding
back on further sales right now,”
German says.

German says he thinks the
national corn crop forecast ot 7-1/2
billion bushels may be somewhat
optimistic due m large part to the
lateness of planting in the eastern

“We don’t have a definitive new
crop production estimate yet on
com,” he says, “but you can ex-

Guernsey

DIXONA MATCHING OF
lojxoni THE DOLLAR DAYS

LANCASTER - The Lancaster
County Guernsey Breeders will
hold then* annual field day on
August 4 at 10.30 a.m. at Romella
Farmsin Strasburg.I arm. I

Want to know how to
cut that mowing time

in %?

SSLfau. The field day will include the
judging of three classes of Guern-
sey cows for which prizes will be
awarded. William Fredd,
Quarryville, a former Vo-Ag
teacher at Solanco will officiatethe

Want to know how you can eliminate most of your
hand trimming? After all that is why you bought your
other riding mower in the first place.

Want to know how you can save by matching of the
Dollars?

Q I
For all the answers to the above questions,
call any of the participating Dixon Dealers
listed below.
BERKS CO

JOHN’S MOWER
SERVICE

LANCASTER CO

DOMBACH BROS.
Willow St. PA 17584
(717) 464-3011 or 3905
J.B. HOSIETTER
& SON
Mount Joy, PA 17522
(717)653-1841
WAYNE B.
HOTTENSTEIN
Manheim, PA. 17545
(717)898-7794
LAWN CARE OF PA.
Martmdale, PA. 17549
(215)445-4541

UNION CO.
BENDER’S SALES
ft SERVICE

Bernville, PA. 19506
(215)488-1944
I.R. SALES ft
SERVICE

Mrfflmburg, PA 17844
(717)966-1373

WYOMING CO

Fleetwood, PA. 19522
(215)944-7571

BRICKHOUSE FARM
LAWN ft GARDEN
Lacyville, PA 18623
(717)869-1871

YORK CO
NEIMAN EQUIP. CO.
Dover, PA 17315
(717)292-2101 or 5255
CARROLL CO.

CHESTER CO

STOLTZFUS
FARM SERVICE
Cochranville, PA 19330
(215) 593-2407
ROBERT SWISHER
New London, PA. 19360
(215)869-8760

M.S. YEARSLEY
&SON
West Chester, PA.
19380
(215)696-2990
CLINTON CO

LEBANON CO RIDGE CABINET SHOP
Mt Airy, MD. 21771
(301)875-2211 or
(home) 875-2147
CECIL CO
CHARLES MOWER
SERVICE
Elkton, MD 21921
(301)398-0777
KENT CO

BLUE MOUNTAIN
ENTERPRIZE
Jonestown, PA. 17038
(717)865-2994
MARTIN’S HARDWARE
ft EQUIP.

BROWN REPAIR SHOP
Lock Haven, PA 17745
(717) 748-6571
DAUPHIN CO

Newmanstown, PA
17173
(717)949-6817

MONTGOMERYCO KINGSTOWN TRACTOR
Chestertown, MD
21620
(301) 778-1641
WASHINGTON CO

WILLIAM N.MASIMER
Hershey, PA. 17033
(717)534-1398
HUNTINGTON CO

R.L. MARTIN CO.
Limerick, PA 19468
(215)489-2597

NORTHUMBERLAND
CO.ROGER WORK SHOP

Three Springs, PA
17264
(814)448-2474

HALLEMAN SMALL
YOCUMS MOTOR SPORTS ™!‘l,nE . m
Milton, PA. 17847 21722
(717)742-4706 (301)842-3543

If there is no dealer in your area call Lawn Care
Distributors - 215-445-4541

Del. marketing specialist forecasts uncertain grain outlook

breeders
schedule field day

part of the Com Beit this year. The
national soybean crop for 1981 is
estimated roughly at 2 billion
bushels, based on acreage planted.

Fanners should have a better
idea ot the supply situation on the
Eastern Shore when the next
Delaware-Maryland Crop Report
comes out. It is scheduled tor
release August 9 or 10.

classes and will double as the
afternoon speaker forthe event.

Directions to Romella Farms;
take Route 222 to Hessdale, and
turn east on to Bunker HUI road.
Travel to Sandstone road and turn
right, Romella farms is the first
farm onright.

For more information or further
directions contact: Ken Garber,
held day chairman717/464-2894.

DBS AMERICAN BREEDERS SERVICE
ypJuly 1981 USDA Sire Summary

7 Holstein Sires + 2.000 lbs. Milk
12 Holstein Sires + *2OO Product Value

CODE NO. CODE NAME $$ MILK % FAT RPT PDT RPT
29H3303 Eric
29H3064 Jason
29H3161 Print
29H3085 Elmer
29H2851 Valiant
29H3105 Milmay
29H4000 Columbus
29H3815 Milkmaster
29H3820 Dairyman
29H3635 Tannsen

+256 +2,241
+254 +2,144
+251 +2,062
+246 +1,892
+240 +1,908
+237 +1,835
+236 + 2,201
+232 +1,834
+212 +1,665
+207 +1,773

TOP 10 AVERAGE +237 +1.956

29H2960 Sexation
29H2969 Marvin
29H3098 Dynamo
29H3124 Harvue
29H2510 Demand
29H3130 Tempest
29H2856 Brook
29H2794 OverArch
29H2811 Chris
29H2847 Money Maker

+204 +1,497
+ 200 +1,822
+ 196 +1,706
+ 195 +1,786
+ 193 +2,173
+ 193 +1,545
+ 189 +1,773
+ 189 +1,530
+ 179 +2,030
+ 179 +1,969

TOP 20 AVERAGE

29H2905 Cal
29H3158 Twilight
29H2786 Mars
29H3093 Grand Slam
29H3845 Radar
29H3081 Henry
29H3212 Engineer
29H3117 Radium
29H3006 Checkmate
29H3029 Luminous

+ 214 +1,869

+ 177 +1,767
+ 177 +1,285
+ 174 +1,716
+ 171 +1,127
+ 169 +1,568
+ 169 +1,306
+ 168 +1,510
+ 168 +1,385
+ 167 +1,661
+ 167 +1,547

Top 30 AVERAGE +2OO +1,742 -.07 +5l 68% + .69 69%

YOUR LOCAL ABS REPRESENTATIVES ARE:
Rsnfictnlun n i Enc Hemsohn 215-588-4704 Elmer, NJ CyndyHetzellCoSm£r PA

J Cindy Gordeuk 201-996-2088 Mt.Airy.MD Allan PickettSr? ssr ssbs aatf* ssrar
~ ssasM sxr
****** SJSSSS sas** gg?!!yy».*'

Prospectyille, PA wniamTym, 215 542-8479 EZT„ KSLSf.Reading, PA Robert Greider 215-378-1212 MffhnSirg PA JohnM Beaclw*Stewartstown. PA Tom Engle 717-993-6836 MHI ntown PA iE.nz!^Thomasville, PA Ira Boyer 717-225-3758 BSTpa SBar^West Grove. PA DanRush 215-869-9187 EPA BonmeBarterKirkwood, PA DanRush 717-529-6548 ulysses PA Bonnie Barker

609-455-8187
301-663-4191
717-538-1812
717-249-8882
814-349-5310
717-323-9710
717-662-7731
717-658-7316
717-458-5949
717-966-1344
717-436-6386
717-667-2775
814-848-7674

-.10 +65
-.06 +6B
-.04 +69

+ .03 +73
+ .00 +69
+.02 +7O
-.16 +54

+ .00 +67
+ .01 +62

-.07 +54
-.02 +65 57%

+ .06 +64
-.11 +4B
-.08 +5O
-.12 +46
-.31 +29
-.01 +55
-.13 +43
-.02 +53
-.30 +26
-.26 +29
-.08 +55 65%

-.18 +36
+ .06 +56

-.17 +36
+ .12 +59
-.11 +39

+ .02 +5O
-.09 +4l
-.03 +46
-.17 +34
-.11 +39

+ 1.30
-.44

+ .11
+2.45
+ 1.50

+ 1.81
+ 1.54

-.45

75%
74%
68%
70%
55%

51%
54%
38%

+ .98 61%

+2.38
+ .95

+ 1.63
-.31

+ .70
-.49
-.99
-.93

+ .09
+ 1.27
+.67 67%

+ .00
+ .79

+ 1.79
+ 1.00

+ .64

-.45
+ .69

+ 1.23

81%
74%
69%
78%

68%

67%
80%
73%


